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Price
40.68 BRL

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

40.66 BRL (800)
40.86 BRL
41.29 BRL
40.33 BRL
31.36 BRL

40.642872 BRL
4,744,800

213,163,736.00

17,935
1,300

WKN: EMBR3
40.00
29.72% (9.32)
35.00
BREMBRACNOR4 30.00
EMBR3
Bovespa 25 00
BRL
Transport 20,00
Stock '
5,092 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX 15.00
L0.00
40.63 BRL (800)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
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Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BREMBRACNOR4&ID_NOTATION=30519
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f1cec6f6ce86b9425bb56a4b8ecfb101295c026c4cb8b53e1c5a62f0528811b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=18b6b231ce3f71f9b&time=1721309544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d9b79e82c1fa4202cd142317bb11f4085e3b03fa495d3f4b887e9b0c70f90eb&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1be0caa45caf03633&time=1721309544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=884fec706714e6e4c1880bbacf09edab9ba5e442597e13049cfdd1112fa815f3&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=757db6a5ac79e4c11&time=1721309544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23b517e75c96e8b3be640d53ac3ce5aed1a163abc39c6f7c6c34341eb838c5cd&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=52a736438bfc575f6&time=1721309544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3adfa8bdbe42e98a96cd07be10fd4ec593a48efa718366dbf45e631594d9143&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc0645ecc2c8f8f26&time=1721309544&tool=RSC

EMBRAER SA

Details

2024/07/16 22:07:34

Price
40.68 BRL

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

29.72% (9.32)

BREMBRACNOR4
EMBR3

Bovespa

BRL

Transport

Stock

5,092 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.63 BRL (800)
Ask (Ask size) 40.66 BRL (800)
Open 40.86 BRL
High 41.29 BRL
Low 40.33 BRL
Close (prev. day) 31.36 BRL
VWAP 40.642872 BRL
Volume (pcs) 4,744,800
Trading volume 213,163,736.00
Number of trades 17,935
Last size 1,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +90.54% +133.12% +131.93%
Perf +19.33  +23.23 +23.14
(abs.)
Beta 0.04 0.51 0.80
Volatility 39.04 34.67 42.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EMBRAER SA
Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

Bovespa 2024/07/16 22:07 40.68 BRL 213.16

40.42 BRL (6,837,640
38.05 BRL (6,601,337
33.96 BRL (7,308,880
25.49 BRL (6,743,576
41.29 BRL (2024/07/16
20.82 BRL (2024/01/19
41.29 BRL (2024/07/16
16.22 BRL (2023/10/06
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Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

17,935
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30519

EMBRAER SA

Company profile

Company Logo

€ EMBRAER

Contact Details
EMBRAER SA

Avenida Brigadeiro Faria Lima 2170 -
12227901 Sao José Dos Campos

Telefon: +12 3927 1216
Fax: +12 3922 6070
E-mail: investor.relations@embraer.com.br

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Alexandre
Gongalves da Silva

Alexandre
Magalhaes Filho

Claudia Sender
Ramirez

Daniel loschpe
Ed Milson Saes
Kevin McAllister
Mauro Gentile da

Cunha
Marcio Fernando

Elias Rosa
Pedro Luis Farcic

Raul Calfat

Todd Freeman

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:investor.relations@embraer.com.br
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